
9/13/2024 10:51:20 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For CUSH 8AM CUSHING AM 

Route:CUSH 8AM Start Time:8:02 am 

Bus:8 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:42:18 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:CUSH 

02am = START CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY@OLD FORGE 
02am STOP OLD FORGE RD @ BARRINGTON WAY [N] 
03am STOP 16/18 Old Forge Road [NW] 
(04am STOP 37 Old Forge Road [N] 
04am STOP 40 Old Forge Road [N] 
06am STOP 128 Old Forge Road [S] 
10am STOP 38 Pheasant Hill Drive [E] 
10am STOP 62 Pheasant Hill Drive [E] 
‘11am STOP 68 Pheasant Hill Drive [NE] 
14am STOP 576 First Parish Road [N] 
15am STOP 605/602 First Parish Road [N] 
16am STOP 124 Grove Street [W] 
16am STOP 125 Grove Street [W] 
18am STOP 108/109 Maple Street [W] 
:20am STOP 178 Maple Street [W] 
:27am STOP 297 Old Oaken Bucket Road [S] 
28am STOP 271 Old Oaken Bucket Road [S] 
:29am STOP OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD @ MARILYN RD [SV 
29am STOP 233 Old Oaken Bucket Road [S] 
:31am STOP 124 Tack Factory Pond Drive [N] 
:31am STOP 139 Tack Factory Pond Drive [N] 
:32am STOP 136 Tack Factory Pond Drive [N] 
:34am STOP 241/246/248 Old Oaken Bucket Road [N] 
:37 am = STOP 108/109 Maple Street [E] 
:38 am STOP 9 Maple Street [SE] 
:45am DEST CUSHING ES CO

 
€O
 

CO
 

CO
 

CO
 

G& 
CO
 

GH
 

CO
 

CO
 

CO
 

CO
 

CG 
GO

 
C&
O 

C&
O 

C&
O 

CO
 

WH
 
C
H
 

WH
 
C
H
 

CO
 
©



9/13/2024 10:51:20 AM 

Route:CUSH 9AM 

Bus:9 

Anchor Abbr:CUSH 

8:09am START 
8:09am STOP 
8:09am STOP 
8:10 am STOP 
8:11 am STOP 
8:12 am STOP 
8:12 am STOP 
8:13 am STOP 
8:15am STOP 
8:17am STOP 
8:18am STOP 
8:20 am STOP 
8:21 am STOP 

8:22 am STOP 
8:23 am STOP 
8:24 am STOP 
8:25 am STOP 
8:27 am STOP 
8:27am STOP 
8:28am STOP 
8:29am STOP 
8:30am STOP 
8:30 am STOP 
8:34 am STOP 
8:34 am STOP 
8:35 am STOP 
8:38 am STOP 
8:39 am END 

8:45 am DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For CUSH 9AM CUSHING AM 

Start Time:8:09 am 

End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:35:25 Route Days: MTWHF 

CAPTAIN PEIRCE ROAD No Intersection 
147/145 Captain Pierce Road [SE] 
145 Captain Pierce Road [SE] 
108 CAPTAIN PIERCE RD/116 Captain Peirce | 
89 Captain Pierce Road/95 Captain Peirce Roz 
85 Captain Pierce Road/89 Captain Peirce Roz 
79 Captain Peirce Road [S] 
75 Captain Peirce Road [S] 
LAWSON RD @ BOSSY LN [W] 
37 Lawson Road [SW] 
32 Lawson Road [W] 
6 Lawson Road [E] 
31/30 Lawson Terrace [E] 
36 Lawson Terrace [E] 
90 Lawson Terrace [NW] 
93 Lawson Terrace [NW] 
111/112 Lawson Road [E] 
23 Dreamwold Road [W] 
29 Dreamwold Road [W] 
46 Dreamwold Road [W] 
DREAMWOLD RD @ ORCHARD RD [NW] 
ORCHARD RD @ CURTIS ST [NE] 
CURTIS ST @ BLANCHARD FARM LN [NW] 
COUNTRY WAY @ LANGDON LN [W] 
372 Country Way [W] 
357 First Parish Road [S] 
50 Branch Street [NE] 
BRANCH ST @ BOSSY LN [E] 
CUSHING ES 

Page 1



9/13/2024 10:51:20 AM 

Route:CUSH16AM 

Bus:16 

Anchor Abbr:CUSH 

8:03 am START 
8:07 am STOP 
8:10 am STOP 
8:11am STOP 
8:13am STOP 
8:16am STOP 
8:25 am STOP 
8:26 am STOP 
8:28 am STOP 
8:28am STOP 
8:29 am STOP 
8:29 am STOP 
8:31am STOP 
8:31 am STOP 
8:32am STOP 
8:33 am STOP 
8:34 am STOP 
8:34 am STOP 
8:35 am STOP 
8:35 am STOP 
8:36 am STOP 
8:37 am STOP 
8:40am STOP 
8:41 am STOP 
8:45 am DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For CUSH16AM CUSHING AM 

Start Time:8:03 am 

End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:41:32 Route Days: MTWHF 

ELM ST@SEA ST@DWIGHT RD 
314 Central Avenue [SW] 
40 Central Avenue [SW] 
RIVER ST @ BRUNSWICK ST [W] 
153/140 River Street [SW] 
RIVER ST @ POSTSCRIPT LN [E] 
82 Country Way [E] 
EDGEWOOD RD @ BERKSHIRE RD [SW] 
116 Country Way [E] 
129 Country Way [E] 
COUNTRY WAY @ EISENHOWER LN [E] 
COUNTRY WAY @ PIN OAK DR [SE] 
COUNTRY WAY @ OAKHURST RD [SE] 
COUNTRY WAY @ HUGHEY RD [SE] 
178 Country Way [E] 
205 Country Way [NE] 
229 Country Way [NE] 
252 Country Way [NE] 
257 Country Way [NE] 
275 Country Way [NE] 
COUNTRY WAY @ White Ash Farm Ln [NE] 
347 Country Way [E] 
COUNTRY WAY @ WHITTIER DR [NE] 
499 Country Way [NE] 
CUSHING ES 

Page 1



9/13/2024 10:51:20 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For CUSH17AM CUSHING AM 

Route:CUSH1 7AM Start Time:8:11 am 

Bus:17 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:33:24 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:CUSH 

8:11am START 435 FIRST PARISH RD 
8:11am STOP 425 First Parish Road [S] 
8:14am STOP 18 Williamsburg Lane [N] 
8:14am STOP 43/30 Williamsburg Lane [NE] 
8:15am STOP 54 Williamsburg Lane [N] 
8:16am STOP 71 Williamsburg Lane [W] 
8:16am STOP 101/92 Williamsburg Lane [W] 
8:17am STOP WILLIAMSBURG LN @ CHRISTOPHER WREN 
8:19am STOP 18/101 Williamsburg Lane [E] 
8:20am STOP 43 Williamsburg Lane [S] 
8:22am STOP 420 First Parish Road [NW] 
8:26am STOP 89/86 Mann Lot Road [SE] 
8:26am STOP 61 Mann Lot Road [E] 
8:27am STOP 48 Mann Lot Road [E] 
8:29am STOP PRATT RD @ CREELMAN DR [W] 
8:30am STOP PRATT RD @ PURITAN DR [NW] 
8:33 am STOP 4 Creelman Drive [N] 
8:38am STOP CAPTAIN PEIRCE ROAD @ HATCHET ROCK F 
8:38am STOP CAPTAIN PEIRCE ROAD @ HATCHET ROCK F 
8:45am DEST CUSHING ES



9/13/2024 10:51:20 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For CUSH20AM CUSHING AM 

Route:CUSH20AM Start Time:8:10 am 

Bus:20 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:34:56 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:CUSH 

8:10am START 748 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY 
8:10am STOP 760 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
8:11am STOP MANN LOT RD @ ALEXANDER PL [NW] 
8:11am STOP 172/173 Mann Lot Road [W] 
8:13 am STOP GROVE ST @ Tanglewood Dr [W] 
8:14am STOP 39 Grove Street [W] 
8:14am STOP 44 Grove Street [W] 
8:17am STOP 18 Sylvester Road [E] 
8:19am STOP COLONEL MANSFIELD DR @ CONSERVATIO! 
8:21am STOP 748 First Parish Road [N] 
8:22am STOP 770 First Parish Road [NW] 
8:25am STOP 777 First PArish Road [SE] 
8:26am STOP 4 Vernon Road [W] 
8:27am STOP VERNON RD @ LAUREL DR [W] 
8:28am STOP 44/72 Vernon Road [S] 
8:29am STOP 78 Vernon Road [S] 
8:29am STOP 98 Vernon Road [S] 
8:30am STOP 110 Vernon Road [E] 
8:30am STOP 121 Vernon Road [E] 
8:31am STOP 130 Vernon Road [E] 
8:32am STOP 144 Vernon Road [N] 
8:34am STOP 661 First Parish Road [S] 
8:35am STOP 643 First Parish Road [S] 
8:36am STOP 573 First Parish Road [S] 
8:37 am STOP 547 First Parish Road [S] 
8:38am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ PINE VIEW DR [SW] 
8:39am END CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ JUDY RD [| 
8:45am DEST CUSHING ES


